FLAT MOON ECLIPS
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FLAT MOON ECLIPS 950 CEILING DOWN LED DALI/PUSHDIM Gl

Art. Nr.13363332

Bring the breath-taking subtlety of a lunar eclipse indoors - in the form
of our Flat moon eclips lighting fixture. This enchanting ring-shaped
luminaire distributes soft yet functional light, and is designed for
hospitality venues, public, retail and other large spaces. Flat moon
eclips has a high, powerful lumen output, but less than the current Flat
moon. As itilluminates without overwhelming, Flat moon eclips is even
also suitable for residential spaces. Flat moon eclips can be mounted
directly onto the ceiling and is available in diameters of 650mm and
950mm. Even more, it can be suspended using a straight suspension kit.
Flat moon eclips recessed can be integrated fully into the ceiling.

WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 90+

WARM WHITE
3000K/ CRI 90+

WARM WHITE
4000K/ CRI 90+

black struc 13363332 13363432 13363532
white struc 13363309 13363409 13363509

SPECIFICATIONS

Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. distance
Power supply
IP

Glow wire test
Lifetime

CRI

CIE flux code
Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

MODULAR
This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.
} E
The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.
874/2012 m

LED gear incl.
22kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

650°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
90
47/78/95/100/55
4785 Lm

62 Lm/W

20

Not Applicable

Available label

http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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